TALBOTT SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT INFORMATION AND GOOGLE MEET CODES

SEPTEMBER 24, 2020

Please join us for Back to School Night on September 24, 2020. Please use your child’s email
hcpss email address to gain access to the meeting using the codes below. We are unable to
admit anyone with a non-hcpss email address. We look forward to seeing you for Back to

School Night!

Back to School Night Time

Teacher Name

Google Meet Code

Pre-Kindergarten

Ms. Angela Esmond

tses-btsn-pk

6:05-6:55 Mrs. Amy Lauer tses-btsn-pk
Mrs. Kristin Murray tses-btsn-pk
Kindergarten Ms. Cyndi Freeman tses-cfreeman-k
6:05-6:55 Ms. Patricia McDonaugh tses-pmcdonaugh-k
Mrs. Janelle Mcintyre tses-jmcintyre-k
Grade 1 Mrs. Mary Forgione (Mr. Rick McCray) | tses-mforgione-gr1
6:05-6:55 Mrs. Samantha Rodriguez tses-sjrodriguez-gr1i
Mrs. Suzan Stratakis tses-sstratakis-gr1
Grade 2 Ms. Taylor Baldwin tses-tbaldwin-gr2
6:05-6:55 Mrs. Alison Batman tses-abatman-gr2
Ms. Mariela Fregoso tses-mfregoso-gr2
Mrs. Sophie Healy tses-shealy-gr2
Grade 3 Mrs. Nicole Cartwright tses-ncartwright-gr3
7:05-7:55 Mrs. Maureen Hylton tses-mhylton-gr3
Mrs. Christina Mizia (Mrs. Sandy Wen) | tses-cmizia-gr3
Grade 4 Mrs. Lois Bailey tses-Ibailey-gr4
7:05-7:55 Mrs. Rosheeda Brooks-Samuel tses-rbrookssamuel-gr4
Ms. Sofia Lamartin tses-slamartin-gr4
Grade 5 Mrs.Barbara Bartley tses-bbartley-gr5
7:05-7:55 Mr. Nick Gough tses-ngough-gr5

Mrs. Kim West

tses-kwest-gr5

GT Programming
5:30-6:00

Mr. Brian Holcomb-McMahon
Mrs. Marilyn Lepore

tses-gt
tses-gt




